Risultati della prova di giugno 2014

La prova orale avra luogo il giorno venerdi 20, ore 9.00

0000621077
0000626881
0000630727
0000640894
0000626574
0000629618
0000640560

BASSI

BIANCHEDI

CAVINA

GAGLIARDO
LORENZI

MILANDRI
PERISSINOTTI BISONI

CHIARA
FEDERICA
MICHELANGELO
PIETRO
ROBERTA
GIORGIA
ROBERTA
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